Year: 2025

Part Number: 453456

Model: LC1P75F (E-start)




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 4 428081 FLANGEBOLT M6X16 COLLAR BOLT M6X16

2 1 453566 CYLINDERDAKSEL CYLINDER HEAD COVER

3 1 453567 PAKNING GASKET FOR CYLINDER
HEAD COVER

4 1 40-11294 TANDROR W20EPR-U/F7TRTC| SPARKPLUG

5 6 451803 FLANGEBOLT M8X50 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

6 1 453568 CYLINDERHOVED CYLINDER HEAD

7 2 453569 STANG STUD

8 2 425800 PINBOLT 6X113.5 PIN BOLT 6X113.5

9 1 453570 PAKNING GASKET FOR CYLINDER
HEAD

10 2 425808 NOT KEY







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 454907 KRUMTAPHUS CRANKCASE BODY

2 1 428021 PAKDASE 25X38X7 OIL SEAL 25X38X7

3 1 428019 PINBOLT M6X78,5 PIN BOLT M6X78,5

4 2 428020 PINBOLT M6X85 PIN BOLT M6X85

5 1 451812 B@S BUSHING

6 1 454908 ANDER@R BREATHER TUBE

7 1 428087 FLANGEBOLT M6X12 COLLAR BOLT M6X12

8 1 453573 LUFTFILTERELEMENT CAP,BREATHER CHAMBER

9 1 453574 PAKNING PACKING?BREATHER
CHAMBER

10 1 453575 ANDEVENTIL BREATH FIN

11 1 453576 GASARM SPEED REGULATING ARM

12 1 428031 PLANSKIVE M6 FACE PLATE M6

13 1 428032 PAKDASE 6X11X4 OIL SEAL 6X11X4

14 1 420260 STIFT PIN

15 1 454909 KABELSKO CABLE CLEAT







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 454910 BUNDKAR CRANKCASE COVER

2 7 420279 FLANGEBOLT M8X40 COLLAR BOLT M8X40

3 1 428035 PAKDASE 25X41.25X6 OIL SEAL 25X41.25X6

4 1 454911 OLIERGR OIL RULE COMBINATION

5 1 428041 FLANGEBOLT M6X35 COLLAR BOLT M6X35

6 1 453582 PAKNING CRANKCASE COVER GASKET

7 2 425866 NOT 8X14 KEY 8X14

8 1 453583 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

9 1 453584 GEAR COMPONENTS OF

GOVERNOR GEAR
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POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 425887 ARM LEVER

2 2 451827 S/EDE FOR IND- OG RETAINER, VALVE SPRING
UDST@DNINSFJEDER

3 2 453586 VENTIL FJEDER INNER SPRING OF VALVE

4 1 425884 PAKDASE OIL SEAL

5 1 453587 VENTIL SET VALVE KIT

6 1 453588 PLADE PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE

7 2 428051 FORBINDELSESSTANG FILLING ROD

8 2 428052 VENTILL@FTER VALVE TAPPET

9 1 453589 KNASTAKSEL CAMSHAFT ASSY

10 1 428054 SKIVE @14.2X20X1 WASHER @14.2X20X1







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 453590 STEMPELRINGESAT PISTON RING COMBINATION
2 1 453591 STEMPEL PISTON

3 1 425870 KRYDSPIND CROSSHEAD TUBE

4 2 425874 LASERING LOCKING RING

5 1 454912 FORBINDELSESSTANG CONNECTING ROD

6 1 454913 KRUMTAP CRANKSHAFT

7 1 428047 SKIVE @25,4X34X1 WASHER @25,4X34X1

8 2 454914 BOLT CONNECTING ROD BOLT







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION
1 1 454915 BLASEHUS STARTER OUTER COVER
2 1 454916 COVER FAN COVER COMP.







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 453597 PAKNING CARBURETOR GASKET

2 1 453598 KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

3 2 428059 PAKNING FOR KARBURATOR | GASKET

4 1 453599 VARMESKJOLD HEAT INSULATING PLATE
FOR CARBURETOR

5 1 453600 VARMEPAD HEAT INSULATING PAD FOR
CARBURETOR

6 1 453601 PAKNING CARBURETOR GASKET







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 425928 MJTRIK SPECIAL NUT SPECIAL

2 1 454917 STARTERTRISSE STARTING DISC

3 1 428065 BLASEHJUL FAN

4 1 454918 SVINGHJUL FLYWHEEL COMP

5 1 428068 FLANGEBOLT M6X28 COLLAR BOLT M6X28

6 1 454919 TANDSPOLE COIL ASSY.,IGNNTION

7 2 428028 FLANGEBOLT M6X22 COLLAR BOLT M6X22

8 1 454906 STARTER COMPONENTS OF STARTING
MOTOR

9 1 454920 LADER COMPONENTS OF CHARGING
CURRENT ARMATURE

11 1 428097 CLIPS CLIPS
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POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 453604 LUFTFILTER KPL. AIR FILTER

2 1 445072 MJTRIK BOLT HANDLE

3 1 453605 LUFTFILTERHUS COVER AIR FILTER CASING COVER

4 1 454921 LUFTFILTERELEMENT AIR FILTER ELEMENT
COMBINATION

5 1 453607 LUFTFILTERHUS BUND AIR FILTER SEAT

6 2 427799 FLANGEMYJTRIK M6 COLLAR NUT M6







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 453610 GAS STANG THROTTLE ROD

2 1 451855 REGULATORARM SPEED REGULATING
BRACKET

3 427799 FLANGEMJTRIK M6 COLLAR NUT M6

4 420337 BOLT (SPECIEL) M6X25 BOLT M6X25

5 454922 CHOKER REGULATOR KPL. THROTTLE HANDLE
COMBINATION

6 2 428087 FLANGEBOLT M6X12 COLLAR BOLT M6X12

7 1 454923 FJEDER GOVERNING SPRING

8 1 453609 RETURFJEDER THROTTLE RETURN SPRING







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 420332 FLANGEMYJTRIK M6 COLLAR NUT M6

2 1 454924 UDST@DNING MUFFLER

3 1 453613 PAKNING MUFFLER GASKET

4 2 451837 BOLT M5X8 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

5 1 453614 VENTIL CHOKER CONTROL COMPONENTS OF
CHOKE VALVE

6 1 453615 TRAEKSTANG CHOKER CHOKE VALVE PULL ROD

7 1 451843 CHOKERARM LOCKER OF CHOKE VALVE

PULL ROB







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

2 2 428081 FLANGEBOLT M6X16 COLLAR BOLT M6X16
4 1 454925 OLIESLANGE OIL TUBE

5 2 454926 KLEMME CLIP COMBINATION
6 1 445064 BRZANDSTOFFILTER FUEL FILTER






